
ANNEX 1

Reductions of customns duties granted, by Canada to Switzerland

Most
Favoured Offered

Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty

____________________ Rate

02.10 Meat and edible meat
offal, salted, ini brine, dried
or smnoked; edible flours
and mais of meat or nicat
offal.

0210.1 Meat of swine:
0210.12.00 Boles (streaky) and culs free free

_________ thereof ____

0210.19.00 Other free free

0210.20.00 Meat of bovine animais frec free

04.04 Whoy, whether or not
concentrated or containig
added sugar or other
sweetening malter,
produets consisting of
natural miIk constituents,
whether or not containlng
added sugar or other
sweetening malter, flot
elsewhere specified or
included. ____

0404.90 Qlher__ _ __ _ _ _

0404.90.10 Within access comimitment 6.5 % free

04.05 Butter and other fats and
eUls derived froni millq
daihy spreads._ __

0405.20 Daiiy spreads_____ ____

0405.20.10 Within access commitment 7% free


